DISTRICT~- . KENADY

SLEMP NINA LOU & MHABURN
RT 2 BOX 415
COEBURN, VA 24230

06395

DATE
RECORDED

0000000000597 6

CLASS
2

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

[27-S3S

ZONING

18AC

CONSID- YR~

ERATION gp

DATE
RECORDED

DISTRICT
03

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
TENPY'S BRANCH

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

1987

9 200

CONSID-
ERATION

1988

7500
)5 0

/700
/Do

T2 20

DATE
RECORDED

1989

7590

/700

T30

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

1990

7500

[ 700

7300

1991

7300

/700

2200

CONSID-
ERATION

1992

DATE
RECORDED

1993

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

1994

CONSID-
ERATION

1995

1996

DATE
RECORDED

1997

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

RS

NOTES:

|5t 72

2y

FoP &,




i ot

waeno. /28 22SA (A) )g&s

Dwelling " | Comp. sh. Wood Siding Yr. Bullt I5¥)§Remod. 8smt. [ ] 2nd [ ] Plaster BATH(S) VoFuu V2 Bath(s)
Slate BM’{)S ,5 No. Stories / 1st [L/] 3d [ ) Sheet rock Modern Bath 0  Modern Kitchen
Asbestos Asb. Wood Shg. S.Level O  S. Foyer O Total No. Bedrooms Cecited Cent. Heat L dZCoAC‘l A/IC
. Metal Cin. Block O  Stone a Panel ] / Fir. or Wall Furr;ace O  Stove(s) C
Wood Frame Tar &-Grav. p{’-\pz()_ Stucco O Con. BlockO Crawl O Conc. 0O HW O Pine @-Carp. O Tile 27| Untinished
Cin. Block Tite Aluminum O Masonite O Riers @ Cin. Bk.O Number [
Steel Frame Shakes Storm Doorsl]  Storm Win.O Slab (] Brick 0O Disappearing Stairs Gd. O Faird Poord VPO Number Chimneys /
Basement Size  AJO Attic Floor & Stairs | Brick [ 4~ C. Block { |
Gd. (0 FairD PoorO VPO Basmt. Finish Wi %0 %0 FulO Attic O Walls O F. O Stone[ ] Metal [ ]
Sty 792 [32] 2534 Fe |w YR.
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Porch LCG 69 E 'U 4
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Cent. AIC
Basement M&L M&aL Market Value All Improvements / % T
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Attic DATE DATE Make Year -
Fireplace(s) 2005 APRP. APRP. Size Cond. y
Heating w Not Home €1~ Time . L
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1 Meete .|| Home site / ]S00 Home Site :et Rent
Public Water Pavad Hills,pe mocr |17; 250 S9%0 BOARD REVIEW NOTES
Public Sewer Gravel
Well Dirt
Spring No Road
Septic System Curb & Gutter Wasteland Wasteland
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